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Product JASSEN

Measurement

Fluor orange
Fluor yellow

Packing 1-PACK

Size Range XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-4XL-5XL-7XL

Construction FLUOR OXFORD

Composition 100% POLYESTER (fluordoek) 100%
NYLON (contrastdoek)

Weight    200 GR/M²

Wash and CareColors

XLM L

A1
B1

Total backl meas from hsp  77,0 76,0 74,0
Shoulder to shoulder  55,0 55,0 53,0

XXL 3XL

 79,0 78,0
 57,0 57,0

4XL

 80,0
 59,0

D
H

1/2 Chest width  72,0 70,0 68,0
Upperarm sleeve  68,0 67,0 66,0

 76,0 74,0
 70,0 69,0

 78,0
 71,0

S

 73,0
 53,0
 66,0
 64,0

Tol

  1,0
  1,0
  1,0
  1,0

Style Info Uitneembare thermovoering, 2-way
Ademend, winddicht, waterdicht met

Style Drawing How to Measure Drawing

Label

Style

SAFETY

PILOTJACK RWS

403006

Gender UNISEX

Style No. / TPR3001
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